P180066037

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer						

Office Use Only

M. MOON 493 01 2018



300316198333

07/31/18--01005--016 **70.00

16 JUL 31 PH 3: 25

18 JUL 31 AN 7: 41

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

7/31/20	018	₩WALK		
NAME_	E RADIANTLY ME INC.			
ENT NU	MBER	_		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN			
	Plain Copy			
	Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status			
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	-,	16 JUL31 A	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION		7:40	
			-	
	NAME_ ENT NUM	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN** Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status **PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY** Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing **APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION** OF DESTINATION OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	NAME_RADIANTLY ME INC. ENT NUMBER	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	Radiantly Me Inc.		
<u>TICLE II PRIN</u>	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different	is:
6 Westhill Court			
ewood Ranch, Flor	rida 34202-5700		
TICLE III PURP purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		_
purpose of the cor	poration is to engage in any lawful act or ac	ctivity for which corporations may be organized	
er the corporation I	aws of the State of Florida.		-
		<u> </u>	
			-
- ·· - · · - ·			_
			
		, +=	
ICLE IV SHAR	ES 200		
ICLE IV SHAR			
TCLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 f stock is:		
TCLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 f stock is:	- 	
TCLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 f stock is:		
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares of	ES 200 f stock is:	Name and Title:	
Name and Titl	ES 200 Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: 7126 Westhill Court	Name and Title:	
Name and Titl	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court	Name and Title:	
Name and Titl	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court	Name and Title:	
Name and Titl Address	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Titl Address	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Name and Title Address	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title Address	ES 200 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Jessica Cohen 7126 Westhill Court Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Jessica Cohen	
Address:	7126 Westhill Court	
	Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	- 18 JH 3:
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jessica Cohen	
Address:	7126 Westhill Court	in the second
	Lakewood Ranch, Florida 34202-5700	_
		_
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
	f other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and can	or be more than live days prior or 30 days after the
Note: If the date	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's e	effective date on the Department of State's records	
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of proce	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	
	7/1/M M M	7/31/2018
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
иоситені 10 гле	Department of State constitutes a third degree 140	
Dan		7/31/2018
Kequ	ired Signalure Incorporator	Date
	\	

.